pa BT RER R G i s e T

STATE OF souTn Carotmyy, ~ ¥ 02y, €
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ,;-f' Kk

wlllh S Yl

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Ralph ggiley ard Ben K. Norwood, Jr., as Trustees under that

certain Trust Agreement dated April 15, 1967, recorded in Deed Book 819 at page 113, as

amended by that certain Amendment to Trust Agreement dated October 15, 1973, recorded in Deed

mook 936 3¢ Faus 22k 3,5 UEoE PENE Bt Stqlgginendnent ko Tiust Agreanent
: Fifty-eight Tho , Six Hundred and No/100 ($58,600.00)—-——- - g

the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, have gtani:ed, bargained, sold, and released, and by these presents do grant, bargain, sell
and release unto  David E. Watson, his heirs and ‘assigns, forever:

All that certain piece, parcel or tract of land, with all iiprovements thereon, situate,
lying and being in Greenville County, South Carolina, on the southern side of Ray Rnad,
containing 29.2 acres, more or less, according to a plat thereof entitled "Survey for
Ralph Bailey & Others", dated September 26, 1979, prepared by Carolina Surveying Co.,
recorded in the RMC Office for Greenville County in Plat Book 7-0 at page 43, reference
to vhich is hereby craved for a rore particular descriotion thereof. T

This conveyance is subject to all restrictions, zoning ordinances, setback lines, roads
or passageways, easements and rights of way, if any, affecting the above described

For deeds into grantors see deed fram Cape N. Eller, recorded October 15, 1973 in Deed
Book 986 at Page 156 and deed from Albert Q. Taylor,Jnindividually, and C. Victor Pyle, Jr.,
Individually and as Trustee recorded September 14, 1977 in Deed Book 1064 at page 827.
Grantors agree to pay 1979 real property taxes.

Grantee's address: P. O. Box 5422, Greenville, South Carolina 29606

AP STATE OF SCHIHCLRONNA VA e VR VIARY 2

=3 ©3 I'-‘—-‘" oy ; {-i 3 iki ?\‘."{‘- " ...- ‘74. PY :.--_-:

<s 2 IRV T ears T AL e i P 1) 1 NlY vuLL "{;{iﬁ =
S DOCCRERIAIY {77777 Ty 3 CARGLINA —_—=
w PETAMT o b 2z e ~ ant=
Cilean enn ol LT g - X . 6 4. 90|=

- R : =] X7ei3 i3 -

- I hl 13 [ 7 o’ [ BB . —
i ) T T e S & L LI - 'd-

together with ali and singular the rights, membeis, hereditarients and appurtenances to said premises Yelonzing or in any wise incident or ap-
pertaining; to have ard to hold all and singnlar the premises before mentioned unto the grantee/si. anl the grantee’s(s’) helrs or successors and
assigns, forever. Anl, the grantorls) dafes) hereby hind the grantor(s) and the grantor'sis’) heirs or successors, exeontors and administrators
to warrant and forcver deford all ard singular said premises unto the grantee(s) and the grantee’sis) beirs or suvcessors and against every per-
son whomsoever lawfully claming or ta ¢Jam the same or any part thereof.

WITNESS the gractur's's’) band{s) and seal{s) thisl2th day o , 19 79

v ’ .
SIGNED, scaled and delivered in the presence of: %
o _ . n Barley, as )

(SEAL)

?:: w . ., C \7\//1’/\7/‘1 P
’c’; - S rb"—‘———fwk — Ben K. Norwood, Jr., as
\ e ISEAL)
| STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA } PROBATE
| COUNTY OF GREENVILLE _ .
N _ Personally appeared the undirsizaed witness and male oath that (sle saw the withm named
grantor(s) sign, scal ard a3 the grantor's/s’) act and deed, deliver the within written decd andd that (sthe, with the other witness sulwenbed
6 abave, witnessad the eaccution thereof. '
Yn  SWORN tobcforemethiy 12th dayof November 19 79 ‘ /
(a' ZA‘_AJ e (SEAL) _@ézc&\, @ . Lot/
‘ Notary Pablic f Wuth Caroling. A v
: My commission expins _1-12-389
N
NV STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA } NO RENUNCIATION OF DOWER NECESSARY
. . TRUSTEES
COUNTY OF ~ GRANTORS ARE TRU .

. I, the undersigred Notary Public, do herely certify unto all whom it may concem, that the
undcnizaed wife {wives) of the above named grantor{s) respectively, dicl this day appear bddore we, and cach, upon being privately and
separately evamine d by me, did declare that she does Freely, voluntanly, and without any compulsion, dread or fear of any person whamso-
ever, renounce, 1 hoasw and forever relinquish unto the grantce{s) and the grantee’ss’) heirs or succesors and assigus, all her wterest and es-
tate, and all b r rizht and daim of dower of, in and to all singular the premises within mentioned and released.

GIVEN under my hand anl seal this

n day of 19

o ' __(SEAL)  _ ]

'Y Notary Public for South Carolina. :

| ad } g rmgp-
My commissio 1()1 {':)

RECOTD: . HOV 1 3 187¢
RECORDED this day of 19 , at M., No..
| at 1:02 p.M, Sgo /= e /=Y
‘ -
S o hET | dwmemmame ST Tl = nd i e 2oy ST "

.- e e e e g ]
b

]

[ 4328 Rv-21

. _.;.._.-li*—

Ry
&




